Start Nr
49
56
86
107
134
166
174
184
196
213
233
241
276
281
311
316
345
361
389

Pferd
Fritz On Sailor
Good But Hot
Hot Dark N Dynamic
SL Platinosmart
Nifty Breezin Whiz
SH Zips Sweetpassion
Hunt The Terms
Krymsun Kinetics
Get Dressed Kaylee
Hot Krymsuns Choice
Mr Late Nite
Oh So Potential
Myster Dress Code
Me Skip It Hot
Green With Zippo
Investets Hotkrymsun
Burnin The Rail
My Zippers Good
Open My Zipper

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Trail Horse Open

Reiter
Julia Keck
Lisa Holz
Lilian Fry
Sascha Ludwig
Alexander Eck
Anna Limmer-Hanebeck
Linda Leckebusch
Matteo Sala
Helga Hommel
Torsten Haier
Nicole Jeske
Mirko Mueller
Mauro Fungo
Julia Orth
Sandra Schaub
Andrea Schmid
Christina Muenster
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Manuela Witt

Nat.

Germany
Germany

United Kingdom

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Netherlands
Switzerland

Scores
Tie Richter
Chilton Moore Hottel Englund Banister
Show 1 Show2 Show3 Show4
68 69,5 71 67,5
62 65,5 69,5 70,5
66,5 67 70 70
68 67,5 71,5 70
67,5 67,5 68 67,5
56 59,5 56 55,5
62,5 61
60,5 67 65 68
67 68 66 67
68 69,5
64,5 67 67 66,5
62,5 66,5 66,5 67
62,5 67,5 0 0
72 70,5 63 65
60 63 69,5 69,5
65,5 66,5 74 71,5
71 70,5 66,5 67
70,5 68,5 63,5 66
55 58,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Trail Horse Amateur

Scores
Tie Richter
Kozlowski Banister Chilton Moore Hottel
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

5 El Dorado Wind Sigrid Schumacher Germany 69 68,5 59,5 58
23  Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 56,5 58,5 61 63
24  Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Germany 68 71 64,5 65,5
27  Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus  Germany 70,5 72,5 0 0
28  Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 59 59 55,5 56,5
50 Cee Taris Sunshine Silke Woitaschek Germany 71 69 69,5 69
57  Techniques Pleasure Silvia Dietzel Germany 62 64
86  Hot Dark N Dynamic  Lilian Fry United Kingdom 69 68,5 69 68,5
105 Invy My Principles Leonie Behrens Germany 43 48
108 Hot Blazing Times Rebekka Blumer Switzerland 63 63,5 61,5 63,5
120 Undeniably Maidtowin Alain Delvaux Belgium 71,5 70 70 69,5
122 Dont Skip It Up Meinou De Ruijter Belgium 72 71,5 72 72,5
125 Mr Special Feeling Susanne Karg Switzerland 67,5 67,5 65,5 64,5
130 Miss Okie Carla Thomas Kladek Germany 65,5 64 59 55
131 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 70 68 64,5 64,5
132 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Germany 70 66,5
172  Zippos Satisfaction Nikola Louven Germany 60,5 61,5
188 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 0 0 57 59,5

253 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France 42,5 43,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Trail Horse Amateur

Scores
Tie Richter
Kozlowski Banister Chilton Moore Hottel
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 72,5 72 69,5 67,5
318 Ima Technical Tressy Carla Schmid Germany 72 69,5 62,5 63
343 Good Catch Carter Alicia Welsman United Kingdom 64 64,5 54,5 61
356 Technical Nat Image  Philipp Roos Switzerland 66,5 68 0 0
379 Pryamos Jonathan Vine-Hall United Kingdom 67 71 69,5 69,5

384 Pass Me Twice Indra Wilhelm-Girsig Germany 69 67,5 66 65,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Select Amateur

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat.

1 Dunits Golden Angel Michael Buergel Germany
192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden
303 Pepson Toby Sabina H Schad Germany
350 Dry Earlena Power Ottilie Ringel-Theis Germany

Scores

Englund Chilton Moore Banister Hottel

Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
68 67 67 68
66 67,5 66 65
63 61,5 63,5 62,5

58,5 60,5 62,5 60,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Western Pleasure Open
Platzierung

Banister Kozlowski Chilton Moore Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
8 Surely Be N Impulse Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 3 3 4 5
22  Doubleoak Jackson  Angelina Siemon  Germany 12 6
35 Mebe Rageous Claudia Bingel Germany 8 7
56 Good But Hot Mark Shaffer United Ste 9 7 8
86  Hot Dark N Dynamic Jessica March United Kingdom 8 3
99 FR Dark Technique Birgit Groenewold Germany 9

139 Zipped N Certain Peer Kraack Germany 7 6 2 4
184 Krymsun Kinetics Matteo Sala Italy 1 1 1 2
233  Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Germany 11 11
277 Famous Chip Mark Shaffer United Ste 2 2
306 M;jDressed For Jazz Arne Kuehn Germany 8 9
338 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Wir Germany 6 7
345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 6 10
355 Invitation Tonite Ben Fisher Switzerlan 4 5
407 Get Some Sleep Mark Shaffer United States 3 1
438 Absolutlyblue Eron Dampier Belgium 10 12

453 Marlanas Hot Krymsur Hubertus Jagfeld  Germany 5 4 5 9



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Pleasure Select Amateur
Platzierung

Banister Hotel Englund Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
97  Hotrods And Harleys Annie Gravett United Kingdom 2 2 2 2
183 Disavowed Guenter Fischer Germany 1 1 1 1

299 Zans Provocation Margit Nicoll Netherlands 3 3 3 3



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Showmanship Select Amateur
Platzierung

Banister Hottel Englund Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
97  Hotrods And Harleys Annie Gravett United Kingdom 3 3 3 2
164 Smart Little Brenda  Karin Lamprecht Germany 4 3
192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden 1 1 1 1
299 Zans Provocation Margit Nicoll Netherlands 2 2 2 4



Start Nr
23
24
27
50
108
112
138
147
159
183
188
214
237
266
317
356
362
379

Pferd
Marlanas Promotor
Wonder Fritz
Cocky Tabuluga
Cee Taris Sunshine
Hot Blazing Times
Secondary Asset
Investing Wisely
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Cl Silent Badger
Disavowed
Harmonie In Motion
Zips Radical Cutie
Only Invitational
Aint It The Blues
My Rods Chipped
Technical Nat Image
Wrap And Roll
Pryamos

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Western Riding Open

Vorsteller(in)
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Melanie Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Silke Woitaschek
Rebekka Blumer
Peggy De Kraa
Bjoern Kurzrock
Janine Kupfer
Volker Laves
Matteo Sala
Mario Seebacher
Torsten Haier
Sylvia Jaeckle
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andrea Schmid
Philipp Roos
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Jonathan Vine-Hall

Nat.
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
Netherlands
United Kingdom

Scores
Tie Richter
England Hottel Kozlowski Chilton Moore
Show 1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
70,5 68 69 68
67 69 70 68,5
71 68,5 67 66,5
70,5 70 69,5 70
59,5 58,5
72,5 72 72 72,5
71,5 73 72,5 73
67 67,5 70,5 69
61 61,5 66,5 66
0 0 73 73,5
65 60,5
67 66,5 66,5 66
64 63,5 68 68
70 69 73,5 72
69 69,5 71 69
58 55 68,5 67,5
69 68,5 69 67,5
71 68 67,5 66,5



Start Nr Pferd

23 Marlanas Promotor

24 Wonder Fritz

27 Cocky Tabuluga

28 Millenium Cody Jac

50 Cee Taris Sunshine
108 Hot Blazing Times
131 Hints Newcomer Billy
188 Harmonie In Motion
266 Aint It The Blues
322 Gentle Invitation
324 Ima Frosty Sam
356 Technical Nat Image
379 Pryamos

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Amateur Western Riding
Scores

Banister Kozlowski Hottel Chilton Moore

Reiter Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 72 71,5 66,5 67
Melanie Bartholatus Germany 72,5 73 67,5 69,5
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus  Germany 67,5 67 66 68
Angelika Bauer Germany 64,5 65,5
Silke Woitaschek Germany 71,5 70 71,5 69,5
Rebekka Blumer Switzerland 67,5 68 67,5 68
Nadja Kladek Germany 70 71 65 65,5
Mario Seebacher Switzerland 0 0 67 66
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 74 73,5 68,5 71
Sophie Schonauer Germany 71 70,5 70,5 71,5
Ralf Schulz Germany 60 60
Philipp Roos Switzerland 71 72 69,5 70,5

Jonathan Vine-Hall United Kingdom 69 70 65,5 68



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Western Pleasure Open
Platzierung

Hottel Chilton Moore Englund Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
6 Chase Me Tonite Mirko Mueller Germany 3 1 1 1
8 Surely Be N Impulse Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 4 5
56  Good But Hot Mark Shaffer United States 2 4 6 2
80 Dressed To Be Best Arne Kuehn Germany 1 2 2 3
87  Surely Be Blazin Linda Leckebusch Germany 5 9

115 Glow By Night Barbara Ceusters Belgium 9
185 Make A Good Wish Matteo Sala Italy 5 7
234  One Shot Hot Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 9 6 9 6
238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 7 7

240 Saturdaynightkrymsun  Sophia Raschat Germany 3 5
244  Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 8 7 8 8
345 Burnin The Rall Christina Muenster Germany 8

w
N
N

450 Desired Asset Hubertus Jagfeld  Germany 6



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Hunter Under Saddle Open
Platzierung

Banister Englund Chilton Moore KozlowsKi

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
37 WB Riverdance Assja Boje Germany 4
48 Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 9
55 Call Me Cause Im Hot Lisa Holz Germany 7 6
116 Give Me A Scotch Barbara Ceusters Belgium 3 7
157 CL Invitemyattitude Anna-Elisabeth Long Germany 4
174 Hunt The Terms Linda Leckebusch Germany 5 4 9 2
197 Gators Angeleyes Anika Pauls Germany 8
231 Sucha Sweet Machine Johanna Bernadett  Germany 1 8
Jablonowski
235 My Final Promise Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 4 5
244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 2 8 3
279 Keep On Kruzin Melanie Orth Germany 6 1 6
306 Mj Dressed For Jazz  Arne Kuehn Germany 1 2 1
311 Green With Zippo Sandra Schaub Germany 2 9
316 Investets Hotkrymsun Andrea Schmid Germany 8 3
345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 5 5 9
450 Desired Asset Sophia Raschat Germany 7 6 3 7



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Platzierung

Banister Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1 3 2 1

76  Made Of Potential Arne Kuehn Germany 2 1 1 2
116 Give Me A Scotch Barbara Ceusters Belgium 4 5 4 4
189 Veys Leaguer Sylvia Seebacher Switzerland 7 6 6 6
298 Kidding The Kid Colin Rietdijk Netherlands 5 4 5 5
433 My Technical Toolbar Marlies Maathuis Netherlands 6 7
450 Desired Asset Sophia Raschat Germany 3 2 3 3



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Hack Amateur

Platzierung
Tie Richter
Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Banister
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
28  Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 2 1 2 1

314  Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Germany 1 2 1 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Hack Open
Platzierung

Kozlowski Hottel Chilton Moore Banister

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
281 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Germany 1 2 1 1
314 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Germany 2 1 2 3

337 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber Germany 3 3 3 2



Start Nr Pferd
7 A Krymsun Career

12 Hes Talkin Dirty

48 Hot Rodden

55 Call Me Cause Im Hot
144 Flashy All The Time
157 CL Invitemyattitude
166 SH Zips Sweetpassion
174 Hunt The Terms
231 Sucha Sweet Machine
236 Nite Fever
279 Keep On Kruzin
306 Mj Dressed For Jazz
316 Investets Hotkrymsun
345 Burnin The Raill

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Reiter
Mirko Mueller
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer
Lisa Holz
Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Anna-Elisabeth Long
Anna Limmer-Hanebeck
Linda Leckebusch
Johanna Bernadett Jablonowski
Sylvia Jaeckle
Melanie Orth
Arne Kuehn
Andrea Schmid
Christina Muenster

Nat.

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany

Banister
Show 1
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Platzierung

Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Show 2
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Show 3
6
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